2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

AMolion

GIRLS 4A RESULTS Tinmiine
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011 - g
Place TeamPL No. Name Year School Final Time
1 1 159 Caroline Guiot SR Whitman 19:27.5
2 2 55 Lucy Srour FR Churchill 19:36.3
3 3 62 Isabel Griffith SO Dulaney 19:40.7
4 4 162 Anna Ryba SR Whitman 19:48.8
5 5 23 Charde Barnes JR Bowie 19:57.4
6 6 124 Ashley Hayes SR Severna Park 20:08.2
7 57 Abbey Daley JR Clarksburg 20:15.3
8 7 7 Nora Mcumber FR B-CC 20:18.3
9 8 173 Madeline Rico SR Wootton 20:26.4
10 9 105 Sheppard Naom SO Northwest 20:34.1
11 10 32 Erin Dougherty FR Broadneck 20:35.6
12 11 99 Verika Smith SR North Point 20:40.0
13 12 17 Morgana D'Ottavi SO Blair 20:41.0
14 13 123 Maddie Clouser SR Severna Park 20:46.1
15 14 2 Ava Farrell SR B-CC 20:47.6
16 15 126 Michelle Nelson SR Severna Park 20:48.4
17 16 65 Chagieta Robinson FR Dulaney 20:55.3
18 17 130 Grace McDonald SO Sherwood 20:55.3
19 18 169 Karen Cohen SR Wootton 21:01.1
20 19 3 Abby Fry FR B-CC 21:02.1
21 20 77 Elizabeth Voight FR Eleanor Roosevelt 21:02.4
22 21 114 Isabelle Latour JR Quince Orchard 21:07.3
23 22 150 Natalie Eastwood JR Westminster 21:08.1
24 58 Lucie Noall FR Clarksburg 21:09.4
25 23 34 Ashleigh Sullivan SO Broadneck 21:11.0
26 24 30 Nora Barnes-Horow JR Broadneck 21:11.4
27 120 Grace Hanger SO Richard Montgomery 21:14.5
28 25 174 Kirsten Schroeder JR Wootton 21:14.6
29 26 157 Caroline Elmendorf JR Whitman 21:14.9
30 27 171 Emily Levenson SR Wootton 21:15.6
31 28 64 Krissy Link JR Dulaney 21:17.3
32 29 6 Kat McNeill FR B-CC 21:21.2
33 30 122 Jodie Clouser SR Severna Park 21:22.6
34 31 141 Dee Dee Monteil JR Springbrook 21:25.8
35 32 60 Diamond Gaines SR Dulaney 21:28.2
36 33 161 Alexandra Phillips SR Whitman 21:29.9
37 34 8 Laura Nakasaka JR B-CC 21:31.8
38 35 4 Hallie Jester SR B-CC 21:33.6
39 36 49 Katelyn Rilee SR Chesapeake 21:35.0
40 37 35 Katy Wesdyk FR Broadneck 21:38.0
41 38 61 Sydney Glenn SR Dulaney 21:38.9
42 135 Kerin Webber JR South River 21:39.8
43 39 118 Keegan Vanwert FR Quince Orchard 21:40.4
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2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
GIRLS 4A RESULTS

HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011

Place Team PL
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134
168
33
31
40
51
136
158
54
63
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117
86
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16
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154
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36
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92
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Name
Jacqueline Weiss
Alison Baruch
Cara Hiltabidle
Sophia Cologer
Tara Macdonald
Genevieve Garland
Sydney Almeida
Elizabeth Frank
Paul Rabade
Lily Klein
Kensey Katz
Hilary Gelfond
Julia Shapiro
Jamie Branaman
Chelsea Johnson
Mealnie Cirillo
Caitlyn Vernon
Hannah Buchek
Ndouse-Fett Sula
Jordan Mann
Jessica Nenno
Catherine Panasenkov
Emily Balcombe
Kemi Adeniji
Nicole lhrie
Caroline Cerand
Cierra Wells
Samantha Zarzaca
Katy Bonaro
Caroline Leuba
Rachel Armstrong
Anna Bollino
Tassbih Dale
Mikka Kei Macdonald
D'Atra Davis
Colleen Kernan
Lily Durkee
Gillian Tosatto
Stacey O'Neale
Breanna Boggan
Catherine Springer
Grace Corbett
Rachel Labatt
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Year

School
Sherwood
Wootton
Broadneck
Broadneck
Catonsville
Churchill
Springbrook
Whitman
Churchill
Dulaney
Severna Park
Wootton
Quince Orchard
Leonardtown
Arundel
Walte Johnson
Old mill
Blair
Northwest
Westminster
North Point
Quince Orchard
Northwest
Flowers
Whitman
Catonsville
Quince Orchard
Leonardtown
North Point
B-CC
Broadneck
Severna Park
Northwest
Catonsville
North Point
Westminster
Blair
Sherwood
Sherwood
Churchill
North Point
Wootton
Leonardtown

MolioP
hLimiing
Final Time
21:41.2
21:41.6
21:45.3
21:46.4
21:48.5
21:50.7
21:51.5
21:51.5
21:55.7
21:55.9
21:56.0
21:59.8
22:05.8
22:06.0
22:06.6
22:07.9
22:10.1
22:11.5
22:12.3
22:12.9
22:12.9
22:13.6
22:13.9
22:14.5
22:14.8
22:16.1
22:16.6
22:16.8
22:18.8
22:19.6
22:20.7
22:21.8
22:23.4
22:24.3
22:24.3
22:25.8
22:34.8
22:37.8
22:39.8
22:40.3
22:41.0
22:44.4
22:46.8



2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 4A RESULTS
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011
Place Team PL
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No.
73
52
1202
151
142
93
82
22
163
53
107
71
128
18
41
152
45
43
56
46
127
37
90
89
66
101
155
83
47
97
21
98
44
129
20
42
156
1214
81
75
91
111
48

Name
Anne Dickerson
Laila Judeh
Regina Schreiber
Quesinberry Erica
Maya Wallick
Devin Brooks
Imani Matthews
Jinhie Skarda
Harriet Symington
Juhee Kim
Lex Widmayer
Elise Allen
Ariel Mahlmann
Annie Dunn
Stephanie Norris
Megan Gifford
Jordan Collins
Kristin Adair
Caroline Su

Samantha Guarnera

Tracy Vanderkolk
Sarah Harding

Michelle Stevenson

Shannon Pope
Summer Wassel
Elfallah Amalie
Anna Parsons
Donica Morris
Carli Heller
Alexus Reese
Sara Shonkwiler
Kenya Reese
Alyx Cash
Caroline McCue
Laura Klett
Rosa Rada
Bryanna Vacca
Jessica McNeace
Dara Kelly
Lydia Nicholl-Russ
Michelle Wood
Esther Omolo
Holly Lucke

Year
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
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SO
SO
SR
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JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
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SO
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SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
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SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO

SR

School
Eleanor Roosevelt
Churchill
Quince Orchard
Westminster
Springbrook
Meade
Flowers
Blair
Whitman
Churchill
Northwest
Eleanor Roosevelt
Sherwood
Blair
Catonsville
Westminster
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Churchill
Chesapeake
Severna Park
Catonsville
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Dulaney
Northwest
Westminster
Henry Wise
Chesapeake
North Point
Blair
North Point
Chesapeake
Sherwood
Blair
Catonsville
Westminster
Sherwood
Flowers
Eleanor Roosevelt
Leonardtown
Parkdale
Chesapeake
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MolioP
hLimiing
Final Time
22:48.0
22:48.2
22:50.6
22:52.3
22:55.1
22:57.3
23:02.8
23:06.0
23:07.3
23:07.3
23:11.3
23:11.3
23:11.5
23:12.6
23:12.9
23:16.9
23:18.8
23:19.0
23:19.1
23:24.1
23:26.1
23:29.2
23:30.1
23:31.7
23:36.2
23:39.1
23:42.0
23:42.2
23:44.9
23:46.7
23:48.7
23:49.4
23:52.6
23:57.6
24:05.2
24:06.5
24:13.7
24:15.3
24:15.8
24:20.0
24:21.1
24:24.8
24:26.4



2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 4A RESULTS
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011
Place Team PL
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140
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No. Name
104 Emily Miller
70 Jaemi Rowe
139 Georgia Howard
76 Shulamit Shoroder
72 Mary Commings
115 Emily Maxwell
26 Maya Perry
74 Veronica Handunge
108 Christinea Francis
137 Meredith Blair
87 Callie Flowers
79 Alexis Baynes
59 JACQUI Young
38 Mara Lins
84 Nina Johnson
14 Chanyce William
138 Sydney Harmon
9 Ester Ademola
15 Sashane Williams
140 Michelle Mitch
10 Kayla Davis
24 Janice George
80 lyana Hunter
25 Nicole Lindie
11 Fero Oladiji
28 Jasmine Snipe
13 Oyin Oludoja
27 Chyna Sequeira
12 Natalie Oliver

Year
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR

School
Northwest
DuVal
Springbrook
Eleanor Roosevelt
Eleanor Roosevelt
Quince Orchard
Bowie
Eleanor Roosevelt
Northwestern
Springbrook
Leonardtown
Flowers
Clarksburg
Catonsville
High Point
Bladensburg
Springbrook
Bladensburg
Bladensburg
Springbrook
Bladensburg
Bowie
Flowers
Bowie
Bladensburg
Bowie
Bladensburg
Bowie
Bladensburg
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MolioP
hLimiing
Final Time
24:26.9
24:27.6
24:36.5
24:38.4
24:40.3
25:00.1
25:06.1
25:25.5
25:26.7
25:29.6
25:32.4
25:39.6
25:44.4
26:08.3
26:27.7
26:50.8
27:04.4
27:41.8
27:51.5
28:07.1
28:20.0
28:39.6
29:03.0
29:22.0
29:22.1
29:24.6
29:39.2
30:08.5
31:11.9



2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Girls 4A Team Results
Hereford High School: November 12th, 2011

1. B-CC
7 14 19 29 34 (35) (66) = 103
Nora Mcumber, Ava Farrell, Abby Fry, Kat McNeill, Laura Nakasaka,
Hallie Jester, Caroline Leuba

2. Whitman
1 4 26 33 47 (61) (87) = 111
Caroline Guiot, Anna Ryba, Caroline EImendorf, Alexandra Phillips,
Elizabeth Frank, Nicole lhrie, Harriet Symington

3. Severna Park
6 13 15 30 50 (68) (99) = 114
Ashley Hayes, Maddie Clouser, Michelle Nelson, Jodie Clouser, Kensey
Katz, Anna Bollino, Tracy Vanderkolk

4. Dulaney
3 16 28 32 38 (49)(103) = 117
Isabel Griffith, Chagieta Robinson, Krissy Link, Diamond Gaines,
Sydney Glenn, Lily Klein, Summer Wassel

5. Wootton
8 18 25 27 41 (51) (78) = 119
Madeline Rico, Karen Cohen, Kirsten Schroeder, Emily Levenson, Alison
Baruch, Hilary Gelfond, Grace Corbett

6. Broadneck
10 23 24 37 42 (43) (67) = 136
Erin Dougherty, Ashleigh Sullivan, Nora Barnes-Horow, Katy Wesdyk,
Cara Hiltabidle, Sophia Cologer, Rachel Armstrong

7. Quince Orchard
21 39 52 58 63 (82)(124) = 233
Isabelle Latour, Keegan Vanwert, Julia Shapiro, Catherine Panasenkov,
Cierra Wells, Regina Schreiber, Emily Maxwell

8. Churchill
2 45 48 76 81 (88) (97) = 252
Lucy Srour, Genevieve Garland, Paul Rabade, Breanna Boggan, Laila
Judeh, Juhee Kim, Caroline Su

9. Northwest
9 55 59 69 89 (104)(120) = 281
Sheppard Naom, Ndouse-Fett Sula, Emily Balcombe, Tassbih Dale, Lex
Widmayer, Elfallah Amalie, Emily Miller

9. North Point
11 57 65 71 77 (107)(109) = 281
Verika Smith, Jessica Nenno, Katy Bonaro, D'Atra Davis, Catherine
Springer, Alexus Reese, Kenya Reese
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2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Girls 4A Team Results
Hereford High School: November 12th, 2011

11. Sherwood
17 40 74 75 91 (111)(115) = 297
Grace McDonald, Jacqueline Weiss, Gillian Tosatto, Stacey O'Neale,
Ariel Mahlmann, Caroline McCue, Jessica McNeace

12. Blair
12 54 73 86 92 (108)(112) = 317
Morgana D'Ottavi, Hannah Buchek, Lily Durkee, Jinhie Skarda, Annie
Dunn, Sara Shonkwiler, Laura Klett

13. Westminster
22 56 72 83 94 (105)(114) = 327
Natalie Eastwood, Jordan Mann, Colleen Kernan, Quesinberry Erica,
Megan Gifford, Anna Parsons, Bryanna Vacca

14. Catonsville
44 62 70 93 100 (113)(130) = 369
Tara Macdonald, Caroline Cerand, Mikka Kei Macdonald, Stephanie Norris,
Sarah Harding, Rosa Rada, Mara Lins

15. Leonardtown
53 64 79 101 102 (118)(128) = 399
Jamie Branaman, Samantha Zarzaca, Rachel Labatt, Michelle Stevenson,
Shannon Pope, Michelle Wood, Callie Flowers

16. Springbrook
31 46 84 121 127 (132)(135) = 409
Dee Dee Monteil, Sydney Almeida, Maya Wallick, Georgia Howard,
Meredith Blair, Sydney Harmon, Michelle Mitch

17. Eleanor Roosevelt
20 80 90 117 122 (123)(126) = 429
Elizabeth Voight, Anne Dickerson, Elise Allen, Lydia Nicholl-Russ,
Shulamit Shoroder, Mary Commings, Veronica Handunge

18. Chesapeake
36 95 96 98 106 (110)(119) = 431
Katelyn Rilee, Jordan Collins, Kristin Adair, Samantha Guarnera, Carli
Heller, Alyx Cash, Holly Lucke

19. Flowers
60 85 116 129 138 = 528
Kemi Adeniji, Imani Matthews, Dara Kelly, Alexis Baynes, lyana Hunter

20. Bowie
5 125 137 139 141 (143) = 547
Charde Barnes, Maya Perry, Janice George, Nicole Lindie, Jasmine Snipe,
Chyna Sequeira

21. Bladensburg
131 133 134 136 140 (142)(144) = 674
Chanyce William, Ester Ademola, Sashane Williams, Kayla Davis, Fero
Oladiji, Oyin Oludoja, Natalie Oliver
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